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TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 
2025 Town Council Meetings 

 
 

     

 
 

Regular Council Meetings are held at 6:30 p.m. on the first Monday of the month. 
Work Sessions, when scheduled, are held at 6:30 p.m. on 

 the third Monday of the month. 
Annual Budget Retreat meetings are held at 6:30 p.m. in February and March. 

All Meetings are held 
in the Jeffrey D. Barnes Council Chambers located at 

Archer Lodge Town Hall 
14094 Buffalo Road, Archer Lodge, NC, 

unless otherwise noted. 
 

In accordance with NC GS 143-318.10, this is an official meeting of the 
Archer Lodge Town Council and it is open to the public. 

www.archerlodgenc.gov 

January Monday, Jan 6 RESCHEDULED Wednesday, Jan 29

February Monday, Feb 3 Monday, Feb 17

March Monday, Mar 3 Monday, Mar 17

April Monday, Apr 7 Monday, Apr 21

May Monday, May 5 Monday, May 19

June Monday, Jun 2 Monday, Jun 16

July Monday, Jul 14

August Monday, Aug 4

September Monday, Sep 8 Monday, Sep 22

Oc tober Monday, Oc t  6 Monday, Oc t  20

November Monday, Nov 3 Monday, Nov 17

December Monday, Dec  1
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